
Company Name Contact Name Phone # Email Address
Ansrsource Pat Ivansek 708-220-2077 patrick.ivansek@ansource.com
Cerego Jon-David Hague 650-515-2070 jdhague@cerego.com
Concentric Sky Cale Bruckner 541-595-8235 hello@concentricsky.com
Extension Engine Scott Moore 734-645-7387 scott@extensionengine.com
IBL Education Miguel Amigot II 646-361-8657 miguel@ibleducation.com
IBL Education Blanca Amigot 518-547-6375 blanca@ibleducation.com
InScribe Katherine Kappler 303-746-1289 katy@inscribeapp.com
OpenCraft Xavier Antoviaque +33 6 64 44 65 05 xavier@opencraft.com

Raccoon Gang Peter Koblyakov
1-305-424-1479 or +38 093 
8040477 p.koblyakov@raccoongang.com

Robots and Pencils Sara Cannon 866-515-9897 sara.cannon@robotsandpencils.com
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